Nov 20
Nov 20

Nov 20

Nov 20

Nov 20

Nov 20

Nov 26
Nov 26

Nov 26

Nov 26

Nov 26

Nov 26

Nov 27
Nov 27

Nov 27

Nov 27

Nov 27

Dec 01
Dec 04
Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 08
Dec 11
Dec 15
Dec 18
Dec 18

Dec 18

Dec 18

Dec 18

Jan 05

9:30
9:30

10:45

12:00

1:15

2:15

10:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

9:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
7:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
6:00
9:00
6:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

6:00

SB St Joseph Wrestling

Varsity

SB Clay Super Dual 2-3

SB Clay Super Dual Rd 1 SB St
Joseph-Westview

SB Clay Super Dual Rd 2 SB St 48-30
Joseph-SB Washington
SB Clay Super Dual Rd 3 SB Adams- 42-21

SB St Joseph

SB Clay Super Dual Rd 4 SB Clay-SB

St Joseph

SB Clay Super Dual Rd 5 Culver-SB

St Joseph

Goshen Super Dual 5-0
Goshen Super Dual Rd 1 Goshen-SB 12-66
St Joseph

Goshen Super Dual Rd 2 SB Riley-  12-42
SB St Joseph

Goshen Super Dual Rd 3 Bellmont-  9-72
SB St Joseph

Goshen Super Dual Rd 4 Goshen JV- 33-36
SB St Joseph

Goshen Super Dual Rd 5 SB St 36-42
Joseph-West Noble

Goshen Super Dual 9-0

Goshen Super Dual Rd 6 LaPorte-SB 9-72
St Joseph

Goshen Super Dual Rd 7 Hanover
Central-SB St Joseph

Goshen Super Dual Rd 8 Lakeland-
SB St Joseph

Goshen Super Dual Rd 9 Angola-SB
St Joseph

at SB Clay
Valparaiso Super Dual

Valparaiso Super Dual Rd 1 Gary
West-SB St Joseph

Valparaiso Super Dual Rd 2 Hebron-
SB St Joseph

Valparaiso Super Dual Rd 3
Kankakee Valley-SB St Joseph

Valparaiso Super Dual Rd 4 Boone
Grove-SB St Joseph

Valparaiso Super Dual Rd 5
Michigan City-SB St Joseph

at Bremen

Elkhart Invitational
JOHN GLENN
LaVille Super Dual

LaVille Super Dual Rd 1 LaVille-SB
St Joseph

LaVille Super Dual Rd 3 Pioneer-SB
St Joseph

LaVille Super Dual Rd 4 Mishawaka
Marian-SB St Joseph

LaVille Super Dual Rd 5 Concord-SB  24-39
St Joseph

at SB Washington

12-48
16-54
17-66

36-12

ppd.-ppd.
80of8
18-66
1-3-canc'l
9-59

Dec 01
Dec 08
Dec 15
Jan 05
Jan 08
Jan 12
Jan 19
Jan 21
Jan 22

7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
9:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
8:00

JVv

at SB Clay

at Bremen

JOHN GLENN

at SB Washington

SB Riley Invitational
NEW PRAIRIE
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
New Prairie Tourney
Penn Invitational

ppd. - ppd.

- canc'l






